

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

3rd and final Bill of
Construction Work Complete.

Name of work - Buleya Paschim
Noolya to Jawahar Prasad
KO Ghar hote hue main road
Binda Prasad ke Ghar tak
Path ka norman under NABARD

Agency - M/s North Bihar Construction
Prop. Ramesh Kumar Pandey
Agreement No - 9/NABARD/SBD
2022-23

Date of Commencement = 01/08/23

Date of Completion = 30/7/24

Actual Date of Completion = 15/10/24

Date of Entry = 15/10/24

Record Entry

(120) Earthwork in
excavation for structure
do do all complete job

$$2 \times 10 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 0.250 \times 0.365 = 54.75 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 0.250 \times 0.365 = 54.75 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 0.250 \times 0.365 = 54.75 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 28 \text{ m} \times 0.250 \times 0.365 = 5.11 \text{ m}^3$$

Continuation Qty 169.36 m³

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract Statement.					
(Up to Date)					
① Earthwork =	1035.426				m ³
② GSB art					
Stone metal =	115.29				m ³
C/sand =	29.07				m ³
③ WBM art					
Stone metal =	318.82				m ³
Screening =	68.87				m ³
④ PCC m30					
Stone chips =	597.11				m ³
C/sand =	253.58				m ³
Cement =	3945				bags
④ Borch =	85000				NOS
C/sand =	42.50				m ³
Cement =	93.5				bags
	93.5				bags
⑤					
⑥					
⑦					
⑧					
⑨					
⑩					
⑪					
⑫					
⑬					
⑭					
⑮					
⑯					
⑰					
⑱					
㉑					
㉒					
㉓					
㉔					
㉕					
㉖					
㉗					
㉘					
㉙					
㉚					
㉛					
㉜					
㉝					
㉞					
㉟					
㊱					
㊲					
㊳					
㊴					
㊵					
㊶					
㊷					
㊸					
㊹					
㊺					
㊻					
㊼					
㊽					
㊾					
㊿					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
3rd and final Bill					
of Construction work (complete)					
(All dry site m/s)					

(1) Providing and fixing of working bench mark pillar					
P-31 Item 1/1					
0.930 m @ 4246.23 /m =					3949 =

(2) Reference pillar					
P-31 Item 2/2					
0.930 m @ 1960.16 /m =					1823 =

(3) Clearing and grubbing of road land					
P-32 Item - 3/3					
0.631 Ha @ 5972.13 /Ha =					37687 =

(4) Excavation for road way in soil (Box cuttings)					
P-32 Item - 4/4					
64.28 m ³ @ 99.69 /m ³ =					6408 =

(5) Construction of Embankment with apt structure b.t. for 1000 m length					
P-40 Item 5/5					
653.96 m @ 236.55 /m =					154694 =

* 204561 =

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/6) Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder					
P-38 item 8/6					
381.465 @ 238.33/m ³					90915
(7/7) Construction of ASBMT					
P-32 item 5/7					
118.43 m ³ @ 3546.72/m ³					420038
(8/8) Boundary Layer, spread & comp with gravel					
P-32 item 6/8					
263.439 m ³ @ 4288.8/m ³					1130052
(9/9) Construction of On					
rein PCC 30 mm base					
P-32 item 7/9					
563.455 m ³ @ 7873.9/m ³					4436628
(10/11) Boundary and fixing Kilometer Stone					
P-33 item 8/11					
2 Nos @ 2601.89 each					5204
(11/12) 200 mm ster					
P-33 item 9/12					
4 Nos @ 747.98 each					2992
Continuation					
4 Nos @ 747.98 each					2992
					62903902

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/13) Roundrop and for 2000.00 of sign board 600 mm circular P-33 200 10/13 4 Nos @ 5103.58/each = 20414					*
(13/14) 900 mm equilateral and triangle P-33 200 11/14 2 Nos @ 5857.22/each = 11714					*
(14/15) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular P-33 200 12/15 2 Nos @ 4974.29/each = 9949					*
(15/16) Roundrop and layrop of Hot app. thermo Comp. P-34 200 13/14 185.60 m ² @ 762.51 m ² = 141522					*
(16/18) Roundrop & erecting place induction pump P-34 200 14/13 1 Nos @ 12696.39/each = 12696					*

Continuation

2 6486685

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
17/19 Paving and form typical masonry Project Sign Panel P-34 2m - 15/19					
4 Nos @ 11615.94/each =					58080.16
18/20 Earthwork in excavation for structure do-do P-37 2m - 1/20					
169.36 m ³ @ 317.55/m ³ =					53780.14
9/21 Brick masonry work in cm (124) in finished P-38 2m - 2/21					
169.36 m ³ @ 6180.17/m ³ =					1046674.12
					7645219.12
At 1% L. Cess = +					76452.19
At 1% GST = +					917426.15
At S.F = +					60381.15
					8699378.51
less 0.13% As per Appraisal					11309.19
					8688069.32
less provision payment					7158484.15
					1529585.17
					1529685.17
Summary 15/10/24 OE					
Authorisation 15/10/24 EE					